THE DATASHEET OF
BFR 360F E6765
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
2010-05-201
BFR360F
3
1
2

0.4 0.4
BCR847BF
Type code
Pin 1
0.2
1.35
0.3
0.7
1.
2 1.
5
8
Pin 1
Manufacturer
2010-05-2010
BFR360F
Datasheet Revision History: 20 May 2010
This datasheet replaces the revision from 30 March 2007.
The product itself has not been changed and the device characteristics remain unchanged.
Only the product description and information available in the datasheet has been expanded
and updated.
Previous Revision: 30 March 2007
Page Subject (changes since last revision)
1 Datasheet has final status
1 Max. ratings refer to 25°C
1 Max. rating for TA removed
1 Lower max. rating for storage temperature TStg changed
2 Typical values for leakage currents included, maximum leakage current values
reduced
6 Characteristic curve for NFmin vs. frequency included
2010-05-2011
BFR360F
Edition 2009-11-16
Published by
Infineon Technologies AG
81726 Munich, Germany
 2009 Infineon Technologies AG
All Rights Reserved.
Legal Disclaimer